Doc#. 1024508290 fee: $54.00

UNOFFICIALERBE=

Return To:

Southwest Financial Services, LTD.

P.O. Box 300
Cincinnati, OH 45273-8043

(RERRR AL L JCLIREL LR i
DF437391

1apace apove This Line For Recording Datal

Ceepaied) oy

AtD2 38333
AhsaRecaraes de wemTo:
Chase Home Yinwnrc LLC CHF Loan Number 4800390793

2210 Enterprise Drive
SCI1 — 2030 — Atin 465 dallsons
Florence, SC 29501

Prepimed By: ) DJ;,( I(

erri Quick, Special Eor/:s Representarive

BALLOONT.OAN MODIFICATION

(Pursuants the Terms of the BaHoon
Note Addeiidum and Balloon Rider)

THIS MODIFICATION IS TO BE P XFECUTED IN DUPLICATE ORIGINALS:
ONE ORIGINAL 1S TO BE FILEI* VWITH THE BALLOON NOTE AND
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE RECORDEO. 1N THE LAND RECORDS WHERE
THE SECURITY INSTRUMENNT IS RECO@ED

X Dﬂ%‘( Avevet 2, 2010 st e Frect e Az o F

This Balloon Loan Modification (“Maodification’), made October iy 2010, between TODD
MARMOR , AN UNMARRIED MAN, (“Borrower”), and JPM DRG/AN CHASE BANK, N. A.,
SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO BANK ONE N. A. (“Lender™), amerds and supplements (1) the
Mortgage, Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the “Security Instrum:ni’).dated September 18, 2003,
securing the original principal sum $163,204.00 and recorded on Septemb-r 7%, 2003 as DOCUMENT:
0326532051, in the Official Records of COOK County, ILLINOIS and (2 tne Balloon Note bearing the
same date as, and secured by, the Security

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION--Single Family--Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Farm 3293
(1/01)



1024508290 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Instrument, (the “Note’) which covers the real and personal property described in the Security Instrument and
defined in the Security Instrument as the “Property”, located at 1333 NORTH HALSTED STREET, UNIT 18,

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60622, the real property described being set forth as follows:

Legal Description Attached Hereto And Made A Part Hereof

Parcel Number 17641131001133

To evidence the election by the Borrower of the Conditional Right to Refinance as provided in the Balloon Note
Addendum and Balloon Rider and to modify the terms of the Note and Security Instrument in accordance with such
election, Borrowsr and Lender agree as follows {notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the Note or
Security Instriner t):

1.

4.

The Borrowe! is the owner and occupant of the Property.

As of October 12074, the amount payable under the Note and Security Instrument (the ‘‘Unpaid
Principal Balance™) is . S. $ 143,802.52.

The Borrower promises to pay) the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the order of the Lender.
Interest will be charged on i Zapaid Principal Balance at the vearly rate of 5.000%, beginning
October 1, 2010. The Borrower proinises to make monthly payments of principal and interest of

U. S. $796.05 beginning on the 1/day of November 2010, and continuing thereafter on the same day of
each succeeding month until principa’ and interest are paid in full. Ifon October 1, 2038,

(the “Modified Maturity Date”), the Boirower still owes amounts under the Note and the Security
Instrument, as amended by this Modificatisr; the Borrower will pay these amounts in full on the
Modified Maturity Date.

The Borrower will make such payments at 3415 ¥ sion Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43219-6009 or at
such other place as the Lender may require.

The Borrower will comply with all other covenants, agreemeat., and requirements of the Note and the
Security Instrument, including without limitation, the Botrower ‘s covenants and agreements to make all
payments of taxes, insurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, Zmpounds, and all other payments
that the Borrower is obligated to make under the Security Instrumeit; however, all the terms and
provisions of the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider are forcver canceled, null and void, as of
the maturity date of the Note.

Nothing in this Modification shall be understood or construed to be a satisficior or release in whole or in
part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically provid=d in this Modification,
the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged and in full effect, and-the Rarrower and Lender
will be bound by, and will comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as amended by this

Modification.

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION--Single Family--Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Fonmn 3291 (2/00)



1024508290 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

To be\signed by/#ll borrowers, endorsers, guarantors, sureties, and other parties signing the Note]

e e
ae =R
. -BORROWER
(W%]:N‘ESSLS'ICﬁATURE) TODD MARMOR

("Wt avere

Witness Name (Printed/Typed)

------------- —[Space Below 7 hi« Line for Acknowledgment in Accordance with Laws of Jurisdiction}-----------

(Individual Acknowledgment)

State of oy W ,’\jé’[ A
County of [fifsI 8 e
On this the RND cayof _AUGHU ST &[)/0 , before me a Notary

Public, personally appeared 70 DD M Ao g R , tho U mpLied  nrgrl)

kn

own to me (or satisfactorily proven) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument
and acknowledged to me that her/she/they executed the sanie in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
his/her/their signature(s) on the insttument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
executed the instrument. ;

{

. [
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, [ have hereunto set m d and oificial; sealj'
N

(Netar$ Public) j
\- .

4

o)
NS
My Commission expires: M A L{ 12, 80(3 (Seal)

“OFFICIAL SEAL

Nancy Narine:
Notary Pubiic, State ¢ Kiinois
Cook County

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFECATION-Singlc Family--Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3297 (2/)9)



1024508290 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Chase Loan Number:1311514937
Chase Home Finance LL.C

By:

onise L. Kirby, Assist

Space Below This Line For Acknowledgment

State of South Carolina }
h

County of Florence }

This instrument was acknowledgec. betore me this 5th day of August 2010, by Louise L. Kirby,
Assistant Vice President of Chase hiurie Finance LLC on behalf of same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAT ..

Neflary Public _
' S<i. ; TR 16
y Conmpri s {i;cf”u 3 22,/




1024508290 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNIT 1333-18 NORTH TOWN VILLAGE CONDOMINIOM, AS DBLIHBATRD OH .l SURVE! OP
A PORTION OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND:

LOTS 1. 4 THROOGOH 25. 27 THROUGH 30, AND 33 THROUGH 38 IN NORTH TOWN
VILLAGE, BEINC A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF VARIOOUS LOTS, BLOCES, STREETS,
AND ALLEYS IN BUTTERFPIBLD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THRE WEST 1/2 OF THE
NORTHWBST 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWHSHIP 39 NORTH. RANGE 14, XAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK coum ILLINOI3, WHICH SURVEY IS
ATTACHED AS BYXHIBIT "C" TC THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 0010%05035. AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIMR,
TOGETHER WITH ITS THDIVIDED PEECENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.



